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Dan Reason
Sportguy66@icloud.com
810.422.8787

Lansing / SE MI
Paige Winnie
269.350.6094

-Karl Brunsman-
(586) 601-8937

kbrunsman5@gmail.com

Guy Bellemare
gjbellemare@hotmail.com

Training/New Officials:
Brian Effinger

baeffinger@sbcglobal.net
(734) – 464-4931

-Jessie Reed-
Jessielax77@gmail.com

(517) 420-8555

-Brian Feeney
feeneybr@comcast.net

Lee Morgan
(989) 860.8004

Jack Servis
(989) 205.5753

-Scott Knopp-
graloa.assignor@gmail.com

-Brett Svacha-
brett.svacha@gmail.com

(616) 634-4413

Kzoo/Portage
- Decker Hains –

Decker.hains@gmail.com
- Rick Hurdelbrink –
rhurdelbrink@aol.com
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Girls Rules Quick Reference Card





For more information about how you can get involved,

please email us at the address below.

Best of luck to all youth players, coaches, and

communities in 2023.

Play Fast, Play Fair, and Have Fun!

Best,

Mark Greaney

MYLA President

Greaney.MYLA@gmail.com


